			1		-				-		
From Name of Address:	the Freel	ancer:-	BRI	LISHNA LISHNA	(HAIR	nku	OL.P.	0 0	Lua	RIMOCA	
Mobile N			98	0944	2908						
					3-12-6	BILL					
							or Commerc	rial Use			
	r's Name			TV DVT	LTD		or commer.				
Very carry of the contract of					Railway Statio	on,	Bill No:	7	397		
1,2215-3,230 (10 (E)) #30 (E)	Kerala-6820					1	Date:				
PAN No.: AA	ECM5086D					1	reelancer C	ode: N	DXK T	ERF 2023	3-036
	THE REAL PROPERTY.		Towards	my Cha	rges/Fees	against	Assignmen	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	A STATE OF S
Job No:	20,	2H 6	448	THE STATE OF THE S	the term		al Assignme ber and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	1	MAC	Fostalo	1606	i India	0.5 Od 16	and the first	1021498	SORE	12.57576 3264	Payble
Fieldwork	Locations:	1110	A Alle		Trung	17544		ne property			The state of
Fees for	Assignm	ent	o acado					Same A			
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Seg	gment			Quant	ty Rate			Amount	
1- Bri	efing char	ges									
2- Re	cruitment/	Contact/	Listing		STATE OF THE STATE OF					ALC: UNITED IN	
3- Ma	in intervie	w -		Section 1			和 新數數			1478 2742 7748.	
4- Ma	in intervie	w-	Section 1								
	deration/T			iption/Oth	ers						
Other Fe	es/Char	ges					Sir Mac The		est (A)		
	n Charges					662	H 0.3			10	187.2
Executiv	e Name:					-001					
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:							
Totals						Augusti					
) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task C	Code	Amount:-	*			
			· 通图 图 /								
) Supervi	sion Charg	es					Amount:-				
. A. W.	ua kee magaa				Gra	nd Tota	I (A+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent	
upees in \	Words: (5)	no to	0120	A nin	e hund			Seven			paise or
	- 0	~ 10		, ,,,,,	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON		0	-			1 000
	and the same	- a - f - f - f - f - f - f - f - f - f		Date		Summ					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	Charles and the Control of the Contr	ntity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Accep	At market make the	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
1	9034	FRF	Koohi	728							
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	count Num	ber is: Jount Nam	BIBP e: BR	BAIR	59 K		Benefi	ciary Bar	ık Nam	e: SBINO	
(,	200	0			Ro	yels.	- 110	la.		eceived On:	
	Signature 8		chille	_		2		124	BIII C	hecked & Cleared	d On:
(5	Signature 8	& Date)	רוייוועכ	1	Approve	a by with	date				

From Name of Address: Mobile No	the Freel	ancer:-	MOHA ANGAC	AM P	D F	ensil.	K.P Na	urla	7	P.0	Kozhik	ode
1.		70					ILL					
Customer To: MAF				TY PVT	LTD	nolts		Commerc	ial Us	se:		
B22, Second Ernakulam, I PAN No.: AAI	Floor, Math Kerala-6820	er Square B					Bill N Date Freel	: Vet Seig		376 MXKE	RF2023	3-033
	na sin Mara kabupa	Account	Towards	my Cha	rges	/Feesaga	inst Ass	ignmen	t/ssta	ated be	ow:	
Job No:	20:	2404	48	suph civil muoma s att mana	AS P MGGg MGGg		riginal As Number a				d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	CUB	3 20%	24	INVIP	-	polari s	at keep to		1777	as nelle		1,4,5,6
Fieldwork I	Locations:	Charles House	aget de la		La partir							
Fees for		Contract of the Contract	5 50/000	on her ma		n none				The same	Amour	
Data Colle			gment			Q	uantity	Rate			Amour	ıt
	efing char											
	cruitment/		Listing				20		20			3171
	in intervie						23	<u>.</u>	38		41,000	3174
5- Mo		ranslatio		ription/Oth	ers							
Other Fe	es/Char	ges	05.50				400006	ar galletia	meral.			
Supervisio										Say Cal	-	
Executiv			SONY	Married World Co., or other Printers of the Control						11.		
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire: MX2	240	8,718	124	5	- m	(7)		3174
Totals		•		Job No.		Task Code	a Amo	untr-				377
A) Fees for	Assignem			The second secon	COMPANS.		Amo	une.				
	and the	V 65 00 00		20246	9448		Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es					SEE STATE			Dayma		
y. 4 . 400			- 1			St. St. Turner & St. Warrell	Total (A		-	1		0 1
Rupees in \	Words:	thre	e th	wisen	M	, one	new	Ared,	8	éven	cy town	Krusees only
						Su	mmar	y		3 1		The second second
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched/ submitted	Quantity R IQC and Agr	AND AND PERSONAL PROPERTY.	7 m	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	202	F2F	1	1		23		1		23		
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acc	ber is: ount Nam	BPVI e: Mo	M967.	5 Q		k.p	Benefic	iary B	ank Nam	with all terms and co e: KARUK KUBLO	UYSYA BANK
E&OE	sul x1					0.	ush			Bill Re	eceived On:	
W.		03	28/21	194		Tor	1,			Bill Ch	necked & Clear	ed On:
	Signature	& Date)			A	pproved by	with date	e				

From Name of Address: Mobile N	the Freelong	ancer:-	RAM L niv	Y, VAS	ipaki N.N	adng	m sd	sm , (ches	UUqn	nows Ro	Kozhikodo
						В	ILL					
To: MAR B22, Second	r's Name RKET XCE I Floor, Mathe Kerala-68201 ECM5086D	er Square I	A MATR			Station,	Bill		7:	375	er 2023-	034
		# 10820 * 78320 0	Towards	my Cha	rges/F	eesaga	ainst A	ssignme	nt/ssta	ated be	ow:	Find do ser
Job No:	20	240	448	COOR POR	Haraw (192 Haraw (1928) Haraw (1928)	o	riginal . Numbe	Assignme and Date	ent e		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	MIE	35 5	2024	INDIA	4 0 0 1 0	332 533	106 Jn 18			in sign	12,01211 9.00	Payble
Fieldwork	Control of the Contro		C. S. MILES	9 x 6	No. 7 had	deser.		and the second	and the		ALTER AND DES	
Fees for	Assignm	ent	a strings	K. N.					60 65	7 p. 2 44		21 30 E /
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment		\$4.00°	Q	uantity	Rate			Amount	
1- Bri	efing char	ges										
	cruitment/		Listing									701
SAME TO A SECOND	in intervie						13	13	38			774
4- Ma	in intervie	w-										
	deration/T			iption/Oth	ers							
Other Fe	es/Char	ges					A STATE OF THE STA	4.00 3.00				
Supervisio	n Charges											
Executiv			BONY		0.000	Dial			\ L			
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire: MX	2408,	4/81	24	9	St.			1701
Totals				Joh No	1-	ali Cad	OWNERS TO					1714
A) Fees for	Assignem	<u> </u>		Job No.		sk Code	e Am	ount:-	1- 1-			
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es					Am	ount:-				
100 F 1 Sec.	10 mg 1 g 1 g 1 g 1 g 1 g 1 g 1 g 1 g 1 g				13.50	Grand	Total (A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	nt	
Rupees in \	Words:	One	thou	rans,	, Se	ilen	hu	rahind,	. 1	inty	Fow 1	Rupeus only
						Su	mma	ry				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ nitted	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE OWNER, THE	Rejectedby greed by me	THE PERSON STORAGE STORAGE	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	202	F2 F	keon,	PZF		13		-		13		
My PAN Ad Benefician	clare the information of the count Num y Bank According Bank According to the count Num y Bank According to	nation ment ber is: ount Nam	ioned herein	(both sides o	f the page		*	Benefi	ciary Ba	ank Name	with all terms and con e: Fcde a a FDRLO	1 Bank
R	msens	May .				R	ale d	1			eceived On:	d On:
	Signature 8				App	roved by	y with da	ate				

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No		Vale	PRA ching	EMAPA W U	w. W	. K.	lem	Sout	h P0	, t	nwiewen	6855 32
	,	***	634	31		BII	L					
Customer To: MAR	KET XCE	L DATA	MATR		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	oute	For C	ommerc	ial Use:			
B22, Second Emakulam, K PAN No.: AAE	erala-682011		uilding, Op	posite North	Railway S	tation,	Bill N Date Freel		Sant Land	37 14k	4 ERF 2023-	-026
176.76	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.	T	owards	my Cha	rges/Fe	esagai	nst Ass	ignmen	t/sstate	d bel	ow:	models and
Job No:	202	404	48	Marine and the second of the s	nikipsi nikipsi e-in Ou			ssignmer and Date	THE RESERVE THE PERSONNELS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONNELS AND ADDRE		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	(all	5 20	124	12/10/71/6	4 913(19)	\$1 6 FM	NAME AND	5406 PA.05	93Q 313F	211	A PART OF SAME	Payble
Fieldwork L		- '	1		200 192							1910 mg 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Fees for	Assignm	ent		1 1,150								
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment		1.23.2	Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Brie	efing charg	es								120	MARKET NEW	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								11111				
3- Main interview -						4	138				552	
4- Main interview-												
	deration/Tr pecify)			ription/Oth	ers							
Other Fe	es/Charg	jes					100					
Supervisio	n Charges											
Executiv	e Name:		SONY	.K.4								
EIC Emp	loyee ID:	Date:	Signati	re: MX	2408	7/8/2	4	5	M			
Totals							and a	10 A424				552
A) Fees for	Assignem			Job No.	Tas	ask Code Amount:-						
				20240	148							
B) Supervis	sion Charge	es				Amount:-						
100					G	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
Rupees in V	Words:	0	10	hund	nd.	Lif	tu -	wo	Puper	1	out.	
						Sun	nmar	y				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi			lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qu Accept	MEAN CONTRACTOR	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	202	HH	Kar	THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.		4				f		
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	clare the information of the count Number of the count Number of the country Bank According to the country Bank Bank According to the country Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	ber is: ount Nam	BBZ	toth sides of PK5	1000					k Nam		nditions. mukat Inaké
/	Ode	of of	·			0	ales	M·			eceived On:	
-	Signature	& Date)		-	Appr	oved by	10	-,		Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:

										-			
From Name of Address Mobile N	the Free	ancer:	LA U	UPET B K	FR_ ADAL	KORA	ppyer	4 19	0	CHE	itunes		
a de la constante de la consta		946	27	,983		BII	LL						
Custome	r's Name	& Addre	155				For C	ommerc	ial Use	e:			
To: MA	RKET XC	EL DATA	A MATR	IX PVT.	LTD.								
	d Floor, Math		Building, O	oposite Nort	h Railway SI	ation,	Bill N			737	3		
PAN No.: AA	Kerala-6820 FOM50860	16					Date:	ancer Co	nde:	MYL	1000000	0-000	
											CERF 200	3-021	
			Towards	my Cha	rges/Fe	esagalı	nst Ass	ignmen	t/ssta	ted be	low:		
Job No:	202	40	948			Orie	ginal As umber a	signme	nt :		d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:	tal	B3 6	502 4	19171			1.332.00	Seller:				Payble	
Fieldwork													
Fees for	Assignm	ent											
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment			Qua	entity	Rate			Amount		
1- Br	iefing chan	ges											
2- Re	cruitment/	Contact/	Listing				5	1:	25			625	
3- Ma	in intervie	w-	K STA			8		38			1104		
4- Ma	in intervie	W-											
	deration/I			iption/Oth	ners								
Other Fe	es/Char	ges			0.4000	B. A.	450-453		6.10.00				
Supervisio												建筑建设建筑	
Executiv	e Name:	5	CON	1.K.5									
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	re: MX	2408	,719	2/24		3	-M	1		
Totals										,		1729	
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.	Tas	k Code	Amou	int:-	-				
	1												
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es					Amou						
							otal (A	+B) For	r Net I	Payme	nt		
Rupees in	Words:	one	the	uene	1 Sev	as h	whene	1, 1	went	y A	ine Rupa	only.	
						Sum	nmary	í		1			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity Sy Submit	mched/	Quantity Re	jectedby	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
-				Type							anvoice	Subsequent invoices	
	202 40448	#2F	Koch	F2F	1	3		-		13			
My PAN A Beneficiar	clare the infon occount Num y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	iber is: ount Nam	BM1 e: LAI	rpp 16	85 A			Benefic	ciary Ba			AL BANK	
fart	nt	, 1	8 24			Ros	sh.				eceived On:	100:	
4 9	Signature		6124	-		wad by	with data			Dill Ci	recked a clearer	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
(Signature	a Date)			Appro	ved by t	with date						

marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: SONY- K- 5 Mobile No.: 9875542763	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by N Date of Location: kock	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: issue: 27-5-24 Valid From: 27-5-240 2-7-24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 920344290 & Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	the second secon	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name BRILLHT. C House Address THRISHNA (B) THOLKKOL P.O	Job No: 20240 448 Job Title: 61135 2024 INAL Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: MXKERF 2023 Reference No: Date:
CHERMANA.	Kom	वन रिका दि

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quent F2F	KOCHI, CALICUT	53	307

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	
Name of signee: q	BRILLHT. (
Signature:	2

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Rajesh R. U

Contact number: 7012 630 425

Signature: Rajesh R. U

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

market xcel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name: Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, o Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 SONY W TRS554AXS	Okhla Industrial	PIC of	f the freelancer
Date of Location:	Market Xcel as placed in the same of the s		collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
		The State of the S		(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name LA. House Address PAYIKKAMI KADAKKARI CARRADO CA	B PAGLLY.	Job No: 202 40 448 Job Title: CIBS Fieldwork Location: Cochun, Called	Reference No:	Nyke 105	124
annually as the broles pricit	r the assignment and	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder Segment - Center	r, on the terms and o		
e te en		of Fine Astronomy	0	Nos)	(Per Qty)
HH		COCHI		8	138
				5	125
as communicated at the abassignment in part/full wi freelancer, and you are fr permanent/temporary emp without showing any reaso	the device handed of evice is sent directly love stated briefing, thout any further re- ee to pursue any off loyment in the Comp in thereof.	and end on	ete quantity and dat buld be always in act alt in non-acceptance bloyment but merel other person, and to my reserves its right	ta be synce tive and Gi e and may y an assig that no req to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
Date:		Signed in	the presence of:		
Name of signee: LP	hou perso	1) Witnes	ss Name: _S		1. K.4
rane of signee.		Conta	ct number: 91		
Lays F. Signature: 29		Signat		2	-
Signature:			ss Name:	Jigo	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
		Contac	ct number: 9	061	546641

Signature:

market <u>x</u> cel		strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Pha Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -1100 : SON Y. k. G 9835543363	se III, Okhla Indu 20	strial PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by NDate of Location:	Mohemmud s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 0 3/5[registered with us as a data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Least Valid From: Address: This Authorized plier to facilitate in his/her assignment	ed to collect Ma etter. Reference 24 ob Fieldv crity Card is issue	No:	
		Several one soft of the		(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter	and despetit	(m. 12) = 2)	
Freelancer Name Mc House Address FD18 Othergor Param bg. n		Job No: 20240448 Job Title: GIBS INDIA 2 Fieldwork Location:	Freelance Reference Date:	No:	KF 20 23-0:
arum bs. n	Alleban.	CALICUT.	esta esta e	29/05	23
Data Collection T	уре	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2P		€ ALLCUT		2.3	138
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the de as communicated at the ab assignment in part/full wi freelancer, and you are fro permanent/temporary emp without showing any reaso	the device handed evice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further ree to pursue any oloyment in the Comn thereof.	and end on	n complete quantity tion should be alwa nay result in non-ac an employment bu for any other perso Company reserves i	and data be synce ys in active and Gi ceptance and may it merely an assign, and that no req ts right to terminat	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for te your assignment
Date:	•	Si	gned in the prese	nce of:	
Name of signee: Mo	hammed F	iabil-K.P	Witness Name: Contact number:		W. R.V
And The State of t	,		Signature:	Quel	2
Signature; Study		2)	Witness Name:	Sonly	.KG
				gegi	

Contact number:

Signature:

marke† <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, 6 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 : Sony As 9,89554 2 7-63	Okhla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Is Location:	and collecting arket Xcel as passue:	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 37/5/2/40 2/7/24 Collecto facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
	1 1 2 4 2 5	manufacture of the second		(Card He	older's Signature
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name RA House Address Rou Chanadhama Cher warmon	fel niving when the property of the property o	JobNo: 202 H0448 JobTitle: UIBS 2024 INUIA Fieldwork Location: ROGHI CR41CU7		15/2	
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the di etail at the project briefing	scussion we had w g which you had at the assignment and	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to	on the terms and		
F2F		KOON - PAUCUT.		13	138
he above stated assignment umbers/quantity through that data collected in the dev	he device handed o	and end on	ete quantity and da	ould be de	livered in requi

permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

Signed in the presence of:

Contact number: _

Contact number:

1) Witness Name:

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

RAJES 4. R.V

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

without showing any reason thereof.

27/5/9024

Name of signee: RAMSAN -MV
Signature: Ramsann

terms and conditions.

Date:

market <u>x</u> cel	marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Sony K-9 Mobile No.: 989554 2263					PIC of the freelancer	
Research Data by MaDate of Is Location:Ko Chi	and collecting arket Xcel as passue: 27/5/2 Mobile No: 808	v k registered with data. He/She has been project specific Asset Valid From: 23 (5) Address: olier to facilitate in his/her	n authorized to dignment Letter. For 2/7/24. This Authority Car	collect Market Reference No:			
			na Afrika James II.	Company (See)	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)	
		Assignmen	t letter				
Freelancer Name PRI House Address VALE Valamangalan P.O, KOOM	otheren.v.	Job No: 202 40 Job Title: C/188 Fieldwork Location:	2024 Invun	Freelancer Code: MXKERF2023-02 Jung Reference No: Date: 971051 2024			
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the didetail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	the assignment and	d other associated fees as n	nentioned hereunder	, on the terms a			
Data Conection Type		Segment - Center			(Nos)	(Per Qty)	
F2F	F2F- KOCH			DCH1	4	138	
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the development assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employermanent/temporary employermanent/showing any reason. It solemnly declare the informaterms and conditions.	he device handed of rice is sent directly we stated briefing, nout any further re to pursue any of oyment in the Com thereof.	into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agree eference/intimation to you, her vocation of your choice pany shall be entertained in	e device location sho d schedule may resu This is not an emp ce or work for any of future. The Compar	ete quantity and uld be always in ilt in non-accept loyment but me other person, ar ny reserves its rig	data be synce active and Gl ance and may rely an assig and that no req ght to termina	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment	
Date:			Signed in	the presence	of:		
Name of signee: PRATHAPAN			Details in the Control of	ss Name:	RATES		
Name of signee:			-/ 11.000		I VIJOR	<u>H </u>	
	u.(#HAHMA	. V. N.		et number:	7012 63	80 425	
	n.(#Abtav	. V. N.		et number:	7012 63 Duses	80 425 M	
Signature: Postuo	P -	· V· K·	Contac	et number:	7012 63 Porges 500	4- KY	

Signature: